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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MocaHtok I.b.
Basepuak B.A.
Kosansos B.A.
Ckoteubkuii O.I.
Monenrox T.I.
YopHeHbkuii B.I.
Mwwnk M.
Bolitko B.M.
Tuukoscbkmii O.B.
BopoHuak B.B.
BiryH .M.

My nbcbkuii M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Creutok B.IM.
Mcapyk B.B.
babin |.B.
[Manamap P.T.
Metpwk I.B.
Yypa M.C.
Mynbcbkuin M.
KywHip Al
Masypyk O.A.
LWwnnitko B.B.
Cnabiybkuii O.B.
Moniwyk O.l.

Jlnnosui B.I.

HoBocenbcbkuint M.T.

Hosocenbcbka O.A.
Mcapyk A.B.
Cycna B.B.
Cimko b.M.
BboxoHnko L.IM.
Koanbos f.B.

Hoocenbcbkuin O.B.

Boporuak C.B.
Manamap M.P.
Monentox T.I. 2
Ckoteubkuii O.I. 2
BypkyH H0.0.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

Kny6u XmenbHuubkuii, Xopoctkis, HopTkiB

2025
AemugiBka

B 119 11/ 47.7592383 /] 30.2694216

21.07.2025 05:50:05
CoHAYHO

32
431

357.990

86
46
40

Kogp,
281018
282007
282012
282027
285175
282025
282020
281005
282024
282009
282005
282014
282023
313700
281022
282001
280054
280087
285194
282036
282034
313687
285299
282022
282017
284964
315408
315406
281058
280113
282044
285330
282039
315407
282041
284100
285176
285402
282030

Kny6
YoptkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
YoptkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XMeNbHNLbKNIA
YopTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
YoptkiB
XMeIbHULbKNIA
XMesIbHULLbKNIA
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XMeNnbHULbKUA
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
32 17

29 17

12 6

22
43
29
22
24
0
17
13
18
11
44
0
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10:48:33
11:15:24
1208.10

1102.36

10:27:27
11:17:28
00:50:01

45
41

banun
493.65
49294
44753
345.18
250.35
417.65
25553
483.06
0.00
266.12
94.59
97.18
0.00
34494
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
263.53
88.94
254.82
82.12
82.59
0.00
91.76
85.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
2452.05
2445.64
2270.27
2208.20
215373
2068.84
2065.06
2045.26
1768.19
1560.34
1546.00
1462.06
145943
1311.29
1293.12
1245.84
1186.21
1039.82
963.68
798.73
697.76
569.65
528.35
45525
451.79
43643
333.67
250.70
247.20
182.13
181.58
178.51
168.95
166.05
97.67
97.08
96.67
92.67
91.58



40
41
42
43
44

Basepuak f.B.
biryH LM. 2

[naroscbkuit B.B.

3emba MA.
3emba C.I.

284096
282038
315116
280032
280033

XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XMeIbHULLbKNIA
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

O O = 4

O O O O o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

89.92
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 17:02:50



